
TURNAJ: 3. SPM U 21 - muži a ženy, MSTK Trnava
KATEGÓRIA: U21 Muži

Skupiny

Zápasy
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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Jakub Goldír Matúš Bognár 3 : 0 A 1-3 12.02.2023 09:00 1

2 Mykhailo Lovha Jakub Kirchmayer 3 : 0 B 1-3 12.02.2023 09:00 2

3 Samuel Palušek Michal Svetík 3 : 1 C 1-3 12.02.2023 09:00 3

4 Matúš Remeň Adam Drenina 3 : 0 D 1-3 12.02.2023 09:00 4

5 Roman France Martin Marko 2 : 3 E 1-3 12.02.2023 09:00 5

6 Jakub Holubčík Kristián Szolnoki 3 : 1 F 1-3 12.02.2023 09:00 6

7 Kamil Pach Nicolas Kubala 3 : 0 wo G 1-3 12.02.2023 09:00 7

8 Jakub Goldír Matúš Fojtík 3 : 1 A 1-2 12.02.2023 09:40 1

9 Matúš Király Pavol Kokavec 3 : 0 B 4-2 12.02.2023 09:40 2

10 Stanislav Slivoň Martin Ďanovský 1 : 3 C 4-2 12.02.2023 09:40 3

11 Raymond Myrteza Kristian Doubek 0 : 3 D 4-2 12.02.2023 09:40 4

12 Mykyta Zavada Yehor Opryshenko 3 : 0 E 4-2 12.02.2023 09:40 5

13 Juraj Hatala Pavol Bilka 0 : 3 F 4-2 12.02.2023 09:40 6

14 Nataniel Pečalka Filip Delinčák 0 : 3 G 4-2 12.02.2023 09:40 7

15 Matúš Fojtík Matúš Bognár 2 : 3 A 2-3 12.02.2023 10:20 1

16 Mykhailo Lovha Pavol Kokavec 3 : 0 B 1-2 12.02.2023 10:20 2

17 Samuel Palušek Martin Ďanovský 3 : 0 C 1-2 12.02.2023 10:20 3

18 Matúš Remeň Kristian Doubek 3 : 1 D 1-2 12.02.2023 10:20 4

19 Roman France Yehor Opryshenko 3 : 0 E 1-2 12.02.2023 10:20 5

20 Jakub Holubčík Pavol Bilka 3 : 1 F 1-2 12.02.2023 10:20 6

21 Kamil Pach Filip Delinčák 0 : 3 G 1-2 12.02.2023 10:20 7

22 Jakub Kirchmayer Matúš Király 1 : 3 B 3-4 12.02.2023 11:00 1

23 Michal Svetík Stanislav Slivoň 3 : 1 C 3-4 12.02.2023 11:00 2

24 Adam Drenina Raymond Myrteza 1 : 3 D 3-4 12.02.2023 11:00 3

25 Martin Marko Mykyta Zavada 0 : 3 E 3-4 12.02.2023 11:00 4

26 Kristián Szolnoki Juraj Hatala 3 : 0 F 3-4 12.02.2023 11:00 5

27 Nicolas Kubala Nataniel Pečalka 0 : 3 wo G 3-4 12.02.2023 11:00 6

28 Mykhailo Lovha Matúš Király 3 : 0 B 1-4 12.02.2023 11:00 7

29 Samuel Palušek Stanislav Slivoň 3 : 0 C 1-4 12.02.2023 11:40 1

30 Matúš Remeň Raymond Myrteza 3 : 0 D 1-4 12.02.2023 11:40 2

31 Roman France Mykyta Zavada 0 : 3 E 1-4 12.02.2023 11:40 3

32 Jakub Holubčík Juraj Hatala 3 : 0 F 1-4 12.02.2023 11:40 4

33 Kamil Pach Nataniel Pečalka 0 : 3 G 1-4 12.02.2023 11:40 5

34 Pavol Kokavec Jakub Kirchmayer 3 : 0 B 2-3 12.02.2023 11:40 6

35 Martin Ďanovský Michal Svetík 0 : 3 C 2-3 12.02.2023 11:40 7

36 Kristian Doubek Adam Drenina 3 : 1 D 2-3 12.02.2023 12:20 1

37 Yehor Opryshenko Martin Marko 0 : 3 E 2-3 12.02.2023 12:20 2

38 Pavol Bilka Kristián Szolnoki 3 : 1 F 2-3 12.02.2023 12:20 3

39 Filip Delinčák Nicolas Kubala 3 : 0 wo G 2-3 12.02.2023 12:20 4
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